
CB12M COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS 

As of January 2018 

 
Note: If you have any questions regarding your assignment please email our Chairperson at shahallyesq@gmail.com
 
AGING 
Mary Anderson, Chair 
Fern Hertzberg, Asst. Chair 
Eleazar Bueno 
Domingo Estevez  
Rabbi Yosef Kalinsky 
Norma De Candido, Public Member 
 
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT  
Jason Compton, Chair 
Eleazar Bueno, Asst. Chair 
Glennis Aquino 
Sara Fisher 
Rud Morales 
Bruce Robertson, Public Member 
 
HEALTH & ENVIRONMENT 
Steve Simon, Chair 
Daryl Cochrane, Asst. Chair 
Richard Allman 
Sara Fisher 
Andrea Kornbluth 
Elizabeth Lehmann 
Beatrice Hall, Public Member 
 
 
HOUSING & HUMAN SERVICES 
Ayisha Oglivie, Chair 
Barbara Frazier, Asst. Chair 
Fern Hertzberg 
Jay Mazur 
Ariel Miranda 
Victor Pena-Bastella 
 
LAND USE 
Wayne Benjamin, Chair 
Andrea Kornbluth, Asst. Chair 
Anita Barberis 
James Berlin 
Osi Kaminer 
Jay Mazur 
Angelina Ramirez 
Jonathan Reyes  
Steve Simon 
Christopher Ventura  
Vivian Ducat, Public Member 

 
LICENSING  
Isidro Medina, Chair  
Gerard Dengel, Asst. Chair 
Osi Kaminer, Asst. Chair 
Jennifer Chung 
Jason Compton 
Robin Cruz 
Edgar Roman 
 
PUBLIC SAFETY 
Richard Lewis, Chair 

Domingo Estevez, Asst Chair 
Katherine Díaz 
Natalie Espino 
Rud Morales 
Mary O’Shaughessy 
Derek Peralta  
 
PARKS & CULTURAL AFFAIRS 
Elizabeth Lorris Ritter, Chair 
Mitchell Glenn, Asst. Chair 
Daryl Cochrane 
Natalie Espino 
Domingo Estevez 
Barbara Frazier 
Richard Lewis 
Karen Taylor, Public Member 
 
TRAFFIC & TRANSPORTATION 
Yahaira Alonzo, Chair 
Deborah Nabavian, Asst. Chair 
Mary Anderson 
Anita Barberis 
James Berlin 
Robin Cruz 
Gerard Dengel 
 
 
BY LAWS TASK FORCE 
Richard Allman, Chair 
Richard Lewis  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
YOUTH & EDUCATION 
Fe Florimón, Chair 
Glennis Aquino, Asst. Chair 
Maria Luna 
Ayisha Oglivie 
Derek Peralta 
Jonathan Reyes 
Luis Tapia 
 
 
ELECTED OFFICERS 
Shahabuddeen A. Ally, Esq., Chairperson 
Richard Lewis, 1st Vice Chair 
Isidro Medina, 2nd Vice Chair 
Mitchell Glenn - Secretary 
Elizabeth Lehmann, Assistant Secretary  
Jason Compton, Treasurer 
 
PARLIAMENTARIAN 
James Berlin 
 
ITT TASK FORCE  
Ayisha Oglivie, Chair 


